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CUSTOMS REVENUE— Continued. 

Duties Collected. 
Duties on Merchandise. 

1903. 1904. 

Class A.—Articles of food and live stock—Con. 
Pickles and sauces 
Rice 
Salt 
Spices 
Sugar and molasses 
Vegetables 
All other articles 

Total, Class A . . . . 

Class B.—Articles in a crude condition which enter into the 
various processes of domestic industry — 

Coal 
Seeds 
Tobacco, raw leaf 
All other a i t ides . . . . 

Total, Class B. 

Class C.—Articles wholly or partially manufactured, for use as 
materials in the manufactures and mechanical arts— 

Carriages, parts of 
Cement 
Cottons 
Drugs, chemicals, &c 
Eurs, partially dressed 
Hops 
Iron and steel 
Lead 
leather 
Oils 
Paints and colours 
Post office parcels 
Woollens 
All other articles 

Total, Class C . 

Class D.—Manufactured articles ready for consumption-
Books and other printed matter 
Braces and suspenders 
Brass and manufactures of 
Brooms and brushes 
Buttons 
Carriages, all kinds 
Clocks and clock cases 
Combs 
Cottons 
Earthenware and china.'. 
Electric light apparatus and electric batteries, &c 
Express parcels of small value 
Flax manufactures 
Furniture of all kinds, cabinet, office and house 
Glass and manufactures of 
Gloves and mitts 
Gunpowder 
Gutta percha and India-rubber, manufactures of 
Hats, caps and bonnets 

86,791 
239,726 

8,319 
31,102 

!,788,827 
190,862 
133,220 

5,353,987 

1,914,331 
45,286 

96 
52,021 

2,011,734 

29,841 
275,708 
142,565 
418,615 
134,380 
36,174 

1,705,719 
14,915 

119,890 
1,077,829 
129,404 
129,988 
142,770 
332,095 

4,689,893 

303,703 
31,029 

185,904 
60,445 
108,296 
325,231 
67,165 
47,241 

1,754,401 
345,234 
409,509 
227,591 
416,882 
171,885 
488,509 
287,807 
79,728 

253,873 
472.098 

100,872 
235,612 
19,222 
36,916 

2,331,384 
164,328 
151,078 

4,999,665 

2,207,479 
38,325 

104 
54,367 

2,300,275 

33,974 
295,041 
154.447 
447,688 
137,070 
45,659 

1,771,855 
21,256 

121,656 
1,268,419 
131,646 
136,825 
132,946 
517,924 

5,216,406 

337,874 
32,392 

200,618 
69,336 
113,263 
394,965 
74,618 
56,965 

1,841,883 
400,028 
595,355 
240,457 
452,460 
172,086 
472,058 
321,312 
97,643 

256,211 
563,399 


