CUSTOMS REVENUE-Continued.

Duties on Merchandise.	Duties Collected.	
	1903.	1904.
Class A.—Articles of food and live stock—Con.	\$	\$
Pickles and sauces	$86,791 \\ 239,726$	$100,872 \\ 235,612$
Salt	8,319	19,222
Rice Salt	31,102	36,916
Sugar and molasses	2,788,827 $190,862$	2,331,384
Vegetables. All other articles.	133,220	164,328 151,078
Total, Class A	5,353,987	4,999,665
Class B.—Articles in a crude condition which enter into the		
i e of demonsting industry	T 01 1 001	0.00= 4=0
Coal	$1,914,331 \\ 45,286$	2,207,479 38,325
Tobacco, raw leaf	96	104
Various processes of domestic industry — Coal	52,021	54,367
Total, Class B	2,011,734	2,300,275
Class C.—Articles wholly or partially manufactured, for use as		
materials in the manufactures and mechanical arts—	90 841	33,974
Coment	$29,841 \\ 275,708$	295,041
Cottons	142,565	154,447
Carriages, parts of	418,615	447,688
Furs, partially dressed	134,380 36,174	137,070 $45,659$
Furs, partially dressed. Hops Iron and steel Lead Leather	1.705.719	1,771,855
Lead	14,915 119,890	21,256
Leather	119,890	121,656
Oils Paints and colours	1,077,829 $129,404$	1,268,419 $131,646$
Post office parcels	129,988	136,825
Woollens	142,770 332,095	132,946
All other articles	332,095	517,924
Total, Class C	4,689,893	5,216,406
Class D.—Manufactured articles ready for consumption—	202 702	297 274
Books and other printed matter Braces and suspenders	$303,703 \\ 31,029$	337,874 $32,392$
Brass and manufactures of	185,904	200,618
Brooms and brushes	60,445	69,336
Buttons. Carriages, all kinds. Clocks and clock cases. Combs	108,296 325,231	113,263 394,965
Clocks and clock cases	67 165	74,618
Combs	67,165 47,241	56,965
Cottons. Earthenware and china.	1.754.401	1,841,883
Earthenware and china.	345,234 409,509	400,028 595,358
Electric light apparatus and electric batteries, &c Express parcels of small value.	227.591	240, 457
Flar manufactures	227,591 416,882	452,460
Furniture of all kinds, cabinet, office and house	171,885	172,086
	488,509 287,807	472,058 321,312
Gunnowder	79,728	97,643
Gloves and mixtures of Gunpowder. Gutta percha and India-rubber, manufactures of	253,873	256,211
Hats, caps and bonnets	472.098	563,399